Position

Staff Secretary Il

Pro Exp Dental Assistant

Part-Time/Dental Assist. Prgm

Part-Time/Dental Assistant

Part-Time Dental Assist. Prog.

Part-Time/Dental Assistant

Pro Exp Dental Assist Tutoring

Other Positions Held Community College District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Department

Dental Assistant
Program

Dental Assistant
Program

Dental Assistant
Program

Dental Assistant
Program

Dental Assistant
Program

Dental Assistant
Program

Dental Assistant
Program

Total Wages

$14,750

$8,451

$7,130

$4,948

$3,580

$3,056

$240

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$855

$0

$0

$408

$0

$0

$0



