Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Secretary II		Imperial Community College District	Dental Assistant Program	\$14,750	\$855
Pro Exp Dental Assistant		Imperial Community College District	Dental Assistant Program	\$8,451	\$0
Part-Time/Dental Assist. Prgm		Imperial Community College District	Dental Assistant Program	\$7,130	\$0
Part-Time/Dental Assistant		Imperial Community College District	Dental Assistant Program	\$4,948	\$408
Part-Time Dental Assist. Prog.		Imperial Community College District	Dental Assistant Program	\$3,580	\$0
Part-Time/Dental Assistant		Imperial Community College District	Dental Assistant Program	\$3,056	\$0
Pro Exp Dental Assist Tutoring		Imperial Community College District	Dental Assistant Program	\$240	\$0